
CASELOAD BREAKDOWN 
Please reach out to the staff member based on the first letter of the PARENT’S 

last name. 

A & K Amanda Bunce  abunce@sevenhills.org  508-796-0286 

B & I Katie Albro           kaalbro@sevenhills.org     508-796-1834 

Cb-Cz Natasha Arroyo       Narroyo@SevenHills.org          508-796-1841 

D & V Leah Yeglinski                 lyeglinski@sevenhills.org 508-796-0275 

E & F  Tavian Miranda     TMiranda@sevenhills.org  508-796-1831 

G & J Casey Benjamin  cbenjamin@sevenhills.org 978-602-8655 

H & Q Desiree Orcutt DOrcutt@sevenhills.org   508-796-0298 

L, X & Z Josh Marino jomarino@sevenhills.org 508-796-0276 

Mas-Mz Tiana Pagan tpagan@sevenhills.org  508-796-0292 

N & T Lisa Jackson ljackson@sevenhills.org 508-796-0277 

O & W Michael Dow Midow@sevenhills.org 508-796-1826 

P & Y Danielle Caruso  dcaruso@sevenhills.org 978-602-8654 

Rf-Rz Yazahira Natal  Ynatal@SevenHills.org  508-796-1824 

S & U Luz Cruz lucruz@sevenhills.org 508-796-0293 
   

Ca, M-Mar    Emily Ocasio    eocasio@sevenhills.org      508-796-0294 
  R - Re  

PITTSFIELD OFFICE 
Mable Cimini            Mcimini@sevenhills.org          508-796-0271 
Jean Burris              jburris@sevenhills.org            508-796-0270 

 

DCF CENTRAL CASELOAD BREAKDOWN 
A - L Carmen Gil cgil@sevenhills.org 978-602-8657 

M- Z Nicolette Hughes NHughes@SevenHills.org    978-602-8651 

 
DCF WEST CASELOAD BREAKDOWN 

A -GA Stacy Wacks swacks@sevenhills.org 508-796-0280 

GB-PE Tiashonia Guzman tguzman@sevenhills.org 508-796-0288 

PF-Z Evelyn Gonzalez evgonzalez@sevenhills.org 508-796-1822 
 


